



No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	AARDVARK UNDERGROUND		INFINEX BUILDERS		JNJ ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION		VANCON	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 85,137.23	\$ 85,137.23	\$ 43,900.00	\$ 43,900.00	\$ 51,900.00	\$ 51,900.00
2	SWPPP COMPLIANCE AND EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,998.65	\$ 4,998.65	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
3	DUST CONTROL & WATERING	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,999.27	\$ 3,999.27	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
4	SUBSURFACE INVESTIGATION	4	HR	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 204.30	\$ 817.20	\$ 160.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	CLEARING, GRUBBING, EXCAVATION, DEMOLITION, & RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,017.22	\$ 2,017.22	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
6	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,008.17	\$ 4,008.17	\$ 6,390.00	\$ 6,390.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	SEWER BYPASS PUMPING	1	LS	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 10,065.97	\$ 10,065.97	\$ 52,900.00	\$ 52,900.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
8	REMOVE EXISTING 18" PVC SEWER PIPE	115	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 9,890.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 5,980.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,450.00
9	24" PVC SEWER PIPE SDR 35	62	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 85.95	\$ 5,328.90	\$ 240.00	\$ 14,880.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 10,850.00
10	TIE NEW 24" SEWER LINE INTO EXISTING FLUME	1	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 4,992.10	\$ 4,992.10	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
11	REMOVE EXISTING SEWER MANHOLE	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,008.78	\$ 5,008.78	\$ 7,455.00	\$ 7,455.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
12	60" CONCRETE SEWER MANHOLE	1	EA	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,987.98	\$ 7,987.98	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
13	REMOVE EXISTING GRINDER	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,012.97	\$ 2,012.97	\$ 6,390.00	\$ 6,390.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	HEADWORKS FILTRATION STRUCTURE INCLUDING LAKESIDE SCREEN	1	LS	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 65,112.23	\$ 65,112.23	\$ 78,900.00	\$ 78,900.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00
15	TANK BUILDING COMPONENTS	1	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 24,975.25	\$ 24,975.25	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
16	2" PVC WATERLINE	160	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 29.90	\$ 4,784.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,800.00
17	TIE INTO EXISTING WATERLINE	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
18	NON-CULINARY HOSE BIB	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
19	MISC. ELECTRICAL IMPROVEMENTS	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
				TOTAL	\$ 214,800.00	TOTAL	\$ 256,351.92	TOTAL	\$ 334,969.00	TOTAL	\$ 483,000.00

ADD ALTERNATE ITEMS

1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,325.00	\$ 5,325.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
2	REMOVE EXISTING 18" PVC SEWER PIPE	920	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 29,440.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 31,280.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 23,000.00
3	24" PVC SEWER PIPE SDR 35	920	LF	\$ 47.00	\$ 43,240.00	\$ 63.70	\$ 58,599.40	\$ 92.00	\$ 84,640.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 95,680.00
4	REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING SEWER MANHOLE	2	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 47,500.00
5	ADDITIONAL BYPASS PUMPING	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,470.00	\$ 40,470.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
				TOTAL	\$ 94,640.00	TOTAL	\$ 138,039.40	TOTAL	\$ 199,515.00	TOTAL	\$ 225,180.00
				GRAND TOTAL	\$ 309,440.00	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 394,391.32	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 534,484.00	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 708,180.00

